High Octane Agility
USDAA Sanctioned Agility Trial
Orchard Hills Training Center
Judges: Michael Murphy, Lincoln Univ., PA
Ashley Anderson, Winchester, VA

CLASS SCHEDULE

Friday, April 30, 2021
Ring 1:
Versatility Pairs Snooker - 40 Entries
Versatility Pairs Jumpers - 40 Entries
Versatility Pairs Gamblers - 40 Entries
Versatility Pairs Standard - 40 Entries
Versatility Pairs Relay - 40 Entries

Saturday, May 1, 2021

Ring 1:

Masters Standard - 26 Entries

Performance |11 Standard - 15 Entries

Veterans Standard - 2 Entries

Advanced Standard - 16 Entries

Performance Il Standard - 4 Entries

Masters Gamblers - 41 Entries

Performance 111 Gamblers - 20 Entries

Veterans Gamblers - 2 Entries

Advanced Gamblers - 15 Entries

Performance Il Gamblers - 2 Entries

Steeplechase - 48 Entries

Perf. Speed Jumping - 12 Entries

Masters Jumpers - 34 Entries

Performance I11/Veterans Jumpers - 14 Entries

Advanced Jumpers - 14 Entries

Performance Il Jumpers - 0 Entries

Ring 2:
Starters Standard - 17 Entries
Performance | Standard - 4 Entries
Starters Gamblers - 17 Entries
Performance | Gamblers - 5 Entries
Starters Jumpers - 18 Entries
Performance | Jumpers - 5 Entries
Combined Pairs - 50 Entries
Perf. Combined Pairs Rd #1 - 17 Entries
Combined Pairs Rd #2 - 37 Entries
Perf. Combined Pairs Rd #2 - 15 Entries



Ring 1:

PLEASE BE ATTENTIVE TO ANNOUNCEMENTS THROUGHOUT THE EVENT FOR LAST MINUTE CHANGES.

this event with 200 entries on Friday, 450 entries on Saturday, and 289 entries on Sunday for a total of 939

entries

Sunday, May 2, 2021

Performance | Jumpers - 8 Entries
Starters Jumpers - 18 Entries
Performance Il Jumpers - 2 Entries
Advanced Jumpers - 10 Entries
Performance I11/VVeterans Jumpers - 26 Entries
Masters Jumpers - 30 Entries
Performance | Snooker - 6 Entries
Starters Snooker - 11 Entries
Performance Il Snooker - 4 Entries
Advanced Snooker - 11 Entries
Veterans Snooker - 3 Entries
Performance 111 Snooker - 20 Entries
Masters Snooker - 28 Entries
Performance | Standard - 8 Entries
Starters Standard - 10 Entries
Performance Il Standard - 3 Entries
Advanced Standard - 14 Entries
Veterans Standard - 2 Entries
Performance |11 Standard - 16 Entries
Masters Standard - 23 Entries
Performance Grand Prix - 6 Entries
Grand Prix Qualifier - 30 Entries

There are 150 dogs entered in



Running Order List

Friday, April 30, 2021

Ring 1: Versatility Pairs Snooker

10004 Bing, Jack Russell Terrier, U143688, Zanya Gissler
10006 MomoHa!, All-American, U148814, Jacklyn Murphy

12009 Vette, English Cocker Spaniel, U151897, Judith Kolva
12006 (P) Shiloh, All-American, U155427, Beth Bond

14008 (P) Pipit Maylott, Border Collie, U139579, Diann Gastley
12002 Lydia, Shetland Sheepdog, U144111, Trisha Gage

14003 (P) Rush, Border Collie, U142293, Makayla Luse

14004 Pivot, English Cocker Spaniel, U156438, Maureen Waldron
14005(P) Solo 6, Border Collie, U139417, Judy Katzwinkel
14009 Porsche, English Cocker Spaniel, U159457, Judith Kolva

16016 Ratchet, Rat Terrier, U812796, Nancy Cush

16018 (P) Kylie, Border Collie, U146511, Maureen Burke
16033 Honcho, All-American, U156807, Alaina Axford-Moore
16030 (P) Raven, Border Collie, U139580, Diann Gastley

20008 Enzo, Border Collie, U152378, Jennifer Seidel

20009 Whin, Border Collie, U152669, Zanya Gissler

20012 (P) Remi, Border Collie, A143236, Sherrie Wilkes
20023 (P) Fenway, Labrador Retriever, U155040, Beth McClung
20032 Wicked, English Springer Spaniel, A149655, Tom Ford
20037 Brazen, Border Collie, U152166, Rosemarie Huey

20038 Phoenix, Border Collie, U149061, Darryl Power

20039 Vvail, Border Collie, U154151, Deb Goodhart

20040 Athena, Border Collie, U150957, Mary Ellen Barry

22023 Rhythm, Border Collie, U153223, Linda Husson

22011 Quincy, Border Collie, U150866, Katie Leisey

22014 Emma, Australian Shepherd, U153944, Sharon Gechter
22016 Tabby, Border Collie, U155091, Chris Ciardelli

22022 Lizzie, Golden Retriever, A151265, Rob Moore

22028 Kai, Border Collie, U149795, Krysta Barnhardt

22029 Tequila, Border Collie, U157253, Kamrin Cierpiszewski
22030 Nickel, Border Collie, U155718, Heather Kolesa

22031 Evie, Australian Shepherd, U150258, Stacey Modica
22027 Ripper Maylott, Border Collie, U151434, Diann Gastley

20030 Finn, Border Collie, U152948, Makayla Luse

24002 Trey, Border Collie, U155081, Jody Reardon

24003 Clip, Border Collie, U153521, Rosie Sutherland
24010 Nash, Border Collie, A154234, Bethel Saler

24013 V-Tach, Australian Shepherd, U155085, Carla Peck
24014 Torque!, Border Collie, U156009, Trish Dranchak
24012 Dezi, Border Collie, U146010, Linda Husson

Ring 1: Versatility Pairs Jumpers

12009 Vette, English Cocker Spaniel, U151897, Judith Kolva
12006 (P) Shiloh, All-American, U155427, Beth Bond

14008 (P) Pipit Maylott, Border Collie, U139579, Diann Gastley
14004 pPivot, English Cocker Spaniel, U156438, Maureen Waldron
14003 (P) Rush, Border Collie, U142293, Makayla Luse

12002 Lydia, Shetland Sheepdog, U144111, Trisha Gage

14005(P) Solo 6, Border Collie, U139417, Judy Katzwinkel
14009 Porsche, English Cocker Spaniel, U159457, Judith Kolva

16018 (P) Kylie, Border Collie, U146511, Maureen Burke
16033 Honcho, All-American, U156807, Alaina Axford-Moore
16016 Ratchet, Rat Terrier, U812796, Nancy Cush

16030 (P) Raven, Border Collie, U139580, Diann Gastley



20023 (P) Fenway, Labrador Retriever, U155040, Beth McClung
20037 Brazen, Border Collie, U152166, Rosemarie Huey

20012 (P) Remi, Border Collie, A143236, Sherrie Wilkes
20039 Vvail, Border Collie, U154151, Deb Goodhart

20009 Whin, Border Collie, U152669, Zanya Gissler

20040 Athena, Border Collie, U150957, Mary Ellen Barry
20038 Phoenix, Border Collie, U149061, Darryl Power

20032 Wicked, English Springer Spaniel, A149655, Tom Ford
20008 Enzo, Border Collie, U152378, Jennifer Seidel

22029 Tequila, Border Collie, U157253, Kamrin Cierpiszewski
22023 Rhythm, Border Collie, U153223, Linda Husson

22030 Nickel, Border Collie, U155718, Heather Kolesa

22011 Quincy, Border Collie, U150866, Katie Leisey

22028 Kai, Border Collie, U149795, Krysta Barnhardt

22031 Evie, Australian Shepherd, U150258, Stacey Modica
22027 Ripper Maylott, Border Collie, U151434, Diann Gastley
22016 Tabby, Border Collie, U155091, Chris Ciardelli

22014 Emma, Australian Shepherd, U153944, Sharon Gechter
22022 Lizzie, Golden Retriever, Al151265, Rob Moore

20030 Finn, Border Collie, U152948, Makayla Luse

24014 Torque!, Border Collie, U156009, Trish Dranchak
24002 Trey, Border Collie, U155081, Jody Reardon

24013 V-Tach, Australian Shepherd, U155085, Carla Peck
24010 Nash, Border Collie, A154234, Bethel Saler

24003 Clip, Border Collie, U153521, Rosie Sutherland
24012 Dezi, Border Collie, U146010, Linda Husson

10004 Bing, Jack Russell Terrier, U143688, Zanya Gissler
10006 MomoHa!, All-American, U148814, Jacklyn Murphy

Ring 1: Versatility Pairs Gamblers

14008 (P) Pipit Maylott, Border Collie, U139579, Diann Gastley
14005(P) Solo 6, Border Collie, U139417, Judy Katzwinkel
14003 (P) Rush, Border Collie, U142293, Makayla Luse

14004 Pivot, English Cocker Spaniel, U156438, Maureen Waldron
14009 Porsche, English Cocker Spaniel, U159457, Judith Kolva
12002 Lydia, Shetland Sheepdog, U144111, Trisha Gage

16018 (P) Kylie, Border Collie, U146511, Maureen Burke
16033 Honcho, All-American, U156807, Alaina Axford-Moore
16016 Ratchet, Rat Terrier, U812796, Nancy Cush

16030 (P) Raven, Border Collie, U139580, Diann Gastley

20008 Enzo, Border Collie, U152378, Jennifer Seidel

20040 Athena, Border Collie, U150957, Mary Ellen Barry
20009 Whin, Border Collie, U152669, Zanya Gissler

20023 (P) Fenway, Labrador Retriever, U155040, Beth McClung
20032 wWicked, English Springer Spaniel, A149655, Tom Ford
20037 Brazen, Border Collie, U152166, Rosemarie Huey

20038 Phoenix, Border Collie, U149061, Darryl Power

20012 (P) Remi, Border Collie, A143236, Sherrie Wilkes
20039 Vvail, Border Collie, U154151, Deb Goodhart

22023 Rhythm, Border Collie, U153223, Linda Husson

22030 Nickel, Border Collie, U155718, Heather Kolesa

22011 Quincy, Border Collie, U150866, Katie Leisey

22028 Kai, Border Collie, U149795, Krysta Barnhardt

22029 Tequila, Border Collie, U157253, Kamrin Cierpiszewski
22014 Emma, Australian Shepherd, U153944, Sharon Gechter
22022 Lizzie, Golden Retriever, Al151265, Rob Moore

22031 Evie, Australian Shepherd, U150258, Stacey Modica
22027 Ripper Maylott, Border Collie, U151434, Diann Gastley
22016 Tabby, Border Collie, U155091, Chris Ciardelli

24003 Clip, Border Collie, U153521, Rosie Sutherland
24013 V-Tach, Australian Shepherd, U155085, Carla Peck
24002 Trey, Border Collie, U155081, Jody Reardon

24010 Nash, Border Collie, Al154234, Bethel Saler

20030 Finn, Border Collie, U152948, Makayla Luse

24012 Dezi, Border Collie, U146010, Linda Husson



24014 Torque!, Border Collie, U156009, Trish Dranchak

10004 Bing, Jack Russell Terrier, U143688, Zanya Gissler
10006 MomoHa!, All-American, U148814, Jacklyn Murphy

12009 Vette, English Cocker Spaniel, U151897, Judith Kolva
12006 (P) Shiloh, All-American, U155427, Beth Bond

Ring 1: Versatility Pairs Standard

20023 (P) Fenway, Labrador Retriever, U155040, Beth McClung
20038 Phoenix, Border Collie, U149061, Darryl Power

20032 wWicked, English Springer Spaniel, A149655, Tom Ford
20037 Brazen, Border Collie, U152166, Rosemarie Huey

20009 Whin, Border Collie, U152669, Zanya Gissler

20040 Athena, Border Collie, U150957, Mary Ellen Barry
20012 (P) Remi, Border Collie, A143236, Sherrie Wilkes
20008 Enzo, Border Collie, U152378, Jennifer Seidel

20039 Vail, Border Collie, U154151, Deb Goodhart

22016 Tabby, Border Collie, U155091, Chris Ciardelli

22023 Rhythm, Border Collie, U153223, Linda Husson

22027 Ripper Maylott, Border Collie, U151434, Diann Gastley
22029 Tequila, Border Collie, U157253, Kamrin Cierpiszewski
22031 Evie, Australian Shepherd, U150258, Stacey Modica
22030 Nickel, Border Collie, U155718, Heather Kolesa

22022 Lizzie, Golden Retriever, Al151265, Rob Moore

22028 Kai, Border Collie, U149795, Krysta Barnhardt

22014 Emma, Australian Shepherd, U153944, Sharon Gechter
22011 Quincy, Border Collie, U150866, Katie Leisey

24002 Trey, Border Collie, U155081, Jody Reardon

24003 Clip, Border Collie, U153521, Rosie Sutherland
24013 V-Tach, Australian Shepherd, U155085, Carla Peck
24014 Torque!, Border Collie, U156009, Trish Dranchak
24010 Nash, Border Collie, A154234, Bethel Saler

20030 Finn, Border Collie, U152948, Makayla Luse

24012 Dezi, Border Collie, U146010, Linda Husson

16030 (P) Raven, Border Collie, U139580, Diann Gastley
16033 Honcho, All-American, U156807, Alaina Axford-Moore
16018 (P) Kylie, Border Collie, U146511, Maureen Burke
16016 Ratchet, Rat Terrier, U812796, Nancy Cush

14009 Porsche, English Cocker Spaniel, U159457, Judith Kolva
14004 Pivot, English Cocker Spaniel, U156438, Maureen Waldron
12002 Lydia, Shetland Sheepdog, U144111, Trisha Gage

14005(P) Solo 6, Border Collie, U139417, Judy Katzwinkel
14003 (P) Rush, Border Collie, U142293, Makayla Luse

14008 (P) Pipit Maylott, Border Collie, U139579, Diann Gastley

12006 (P) Shiloh, All-American, U155427, Beth Bond
12009 Vette, English Cocker Spaniel, U151897, Judith Kolva

10006 MomoHa!, All-American, U148814, Jacklyn Murphy
10004 Bing, Jack Russell Terrier, U143688, Zanya Gissler

Ring 1: Versatility Pairs Relay

Team 13: Pow Wow Power
10004 Bing, Jack Russell Terrier, Ul143688, Zanya Gissler
10006 MomoHa!, All-American, U148814, Jacklyn Murphy

Team 19: Vroom
12009 Vette, English Cocker Spaniel, U151897, Judith Kolva
20039 Vail, Border Collie, U154151, Deb Goodhart

Team 08: Frat Boy and the Gryphon
20023 (P) Fenway, Labrador Retriever, U155040, Beth McClung
12006 (P) Shiloh, All-American, U155427, Beth Bond

Team 06: Evie Ratchet
16016 Ratchet, Rat Terrier, U812796, Nancy Cush



22031 Evie, Australian Shepherd, U150258, Stacey Modica

Team 14: Rhythm & Blue
12002 Lydia, Shetland Sheepdog, U144111, Trisha Gage
22023 Rhythm, Border Collie, U153223, Linda Husson

Team 01: #SittingandScreaming
16033 Honcho, All-American, U156807, Alaina Axford-Moore
20040 Athena, Border Collie, U150957, Mary Ellen Barry

Team 12: Pivot Porsche
14004 Pivot, English Cocker Spaniel, U156438, Maureen Waldron
14009 Porsche, English Cocker Spaniel, U159457, Judith Kolva

Team 05: Enzo's Rush To The Top
14003 (P) Rush, Border Collie, U142293, Makayla Luse
20008 Enzo, Border Collie, U152378, Jennifer Seidel

Team 17: The Blues Sisters
14005(P) Solo 6, Border Collie, U139417, Judy Katzwinkel
14008 (P) Pipit Maylott, Border Collie, U139579, Diann Gastley

Team 20: WIcked Brazen
20032 wWicked, English Springer Spaniel, A149655, Tom Ford
20037 Brazen, Border Collie, U152166, Rosemarie Huey

Team 07: Fishy Hooked Dezi
24012 Dezi, Border Collie, U146010, Linda Husson
20038 Phoenix, Border Collie, U149061, Darryl Power

Team 18: The Go-Gos
20012 (P) Remi, Border Collie, A143236, Sherrie Wilkes
20009 Whin, Border Collie, U152669, Zanya Gissler

Team 02: All In The Family
24013 V-Tach, Australian Shepherd, U155085, Carla Peck
22014 Emma, Australian Shepherd, U153944, Sharon Gechter

Team 03: Big Dipper
22027 Ripper Maylott, Border Collie, U151434, Diann Gastley
24002 Trey, Border Collie, U155081, Jody Reardon

Team 04: Chocolate Eclipse
24010 Nash, Border Collie, A154234, Bethel Saler
24003 Clip, Border Collie, U153521, Rosie Sutherland

Team 11: Nothing 2 Lose
20030 Finn, Border Collie, U152948, Makayla Luse
22016 Tabby, Border Collie, U155091, Chris Ciardelli

Team 09: Holy Crow
16030 (P) Raven, Border Collie, U139580, Diann Gastley
16018 (P) Kylie, Border Collie, Ul146511, Maureen Burke

Team 10: Loose Change
22022 Lizzie, Golden Retriever, A151265, Rob Moore
22030 Nickel, Border Collie, U155718, Heather Kolesa

Team 15: Straight Outta Quarantine
22028 Kai, Border Collie, U149795, Krysta Barnhardt
22011 Quincy, Border Collie, U150866, Katie Leisey

Team 16: Tequila and Torque!
22029 Tequila, Border Collie, U157253, Kamrin Cierpiszewski
24014 Torque!, Border Collie, U156009, Trish Dranchak



Saturday, May 1, 2021

Ring 1: Masters Standard

24002 Trey, Border Collie, U155081, Jody Reardon

24004 Ryder, Golden Retriever, U155787, Deb Barlics
24003 Clip, Border Collie, U153521, Rosie Sutherland
24005 Rhyze, Golden Retriever, U151363, Christina Turner
24013 V-Tach, Australian Shepherd, U155085, Carla Peck

22002 Remy, Australian Shepherd, U154877, Michelle Miller
22008 Seb, Border Collie, U155019, Cliff Anderson

22010 z, Border Collie, U143492, Mary Ellen Barry

22023 Rhythm, Border Collie, U153223, Linda Husson

22015 Scout, Border Collie, U144021, Kamrin Cierpiszewski
22006 Lilu, Border Collie, U149385, Nelci O'Brien

22009 Fever, Border Collie, U151775, Sarah Westcott

22012 Rue, Australian Shepherd, U151479, Michelle Miller

20009 Whin, Border Collie, U152669, Zanya Gissler

20031 Hattie, Border Collie, U156844, Donna Staivecki

20001 Gremlin, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, U151382, Charlene Bridgwood
20013 Fae, Border Collie, U156047, Nancy Schilling

20038 Phoenix, Border Collie, U149061, Darryl Power

20014 Zoe, All-American, Ul46765, Cliff Anderson

20040 Athena, Border Collie, U150957, Mary Ellen Barry

16009 Tempest, All-American, U143227, Judy Reilly

16024 Tatum, All-American, U138166, Sandy Costello

16028 Journey, All-American, U151621, Ann Petrochko

12008 Gucci, Poodle (Miniature), U156081, Cindy Madeiros

10005 Lilly Wasko, Jack Russell Terrier, U154003, Kathleen Wasko
10004 Bing, Jack Russell Terrier, U143688, Zanya Gissler

Ring 1: Performance III Standard

08004 Pixie, All-American, U152514, Thomas Schilpp
08002 Kodi, Jack Russell Terrier, Al155556, Barbara Romano

12006 Shiloh, All-American, U155427, Beth Bond
12002 Lydia, Shetland Sheepdog, U144111, Trisha Gage
12001 Memphis, Shetland Sheepdog, U147585, Mary Arose

14006 DeWalt, Border Collie, U146721, Cindy Madeiros
16030 Raven, Border Collie, U139580, Diann Gastley
16021 Surge, Border Collie, U139529, Trish Dranchak
16020 Gem, Border Collie, U137217, Rosie Sutherland
16018 Kylie, Border Collie, Ul146511, Maureen Burke
16007 Rock, Border Collie, U141353, Darryl Power
20022 AV, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, U145822, Charlene Bridgwood
20021 Fig, Belgian Malinois, U153775, Lois Mark
20010 Cinder, Labrador Retriever, U150788, Terry Elison
20002 Brig, Border Collie, U152770, Judy Katzwinkel
Ring 1: Veterans Standard

16006 Courageous, Labrador Retriever, U149292, Chris Ciardelli

12003 Kash, Labrador Retriever, U141070, Terry Elison

Ring 1: Advanced Standard

24009 Tulip, German Shepherd Dog, U154358, Marjorie Hooper
24014 Torque!, Border Collie, U156009, Trish Dranchak



22031 Evie, Australian Shepherd, U150258, Stacey Modica
22024 Zippity, Australian Shepherd, A158788, Sally Silverman
22017 Reach, Border Collie, U155458, Lisa Signorelli

22016 Tabby, Border Collie, U155091, Chris Ciardelli

22013 Merry, Border Collie, U156891, Molly Rimmer

22027 Ripper Maylott, Border Collie, U151434, Diann Gastley
22004 Favour, Golden Retriever, A508348, Joann Caperna-Ford

20039 Vvail, Border Collie, U154151, Deb Goodhart
20035 The Boy, All-American, U158132, Ann Petrochko
20027 Miles, Border Collie, U156870, Darryl Power
20006 Meadow, Border Collie, U155629, Jim Layfield

16033 Honcho, All-American, U156807, Alaina Axford-Moore

14004 Pivot, English Cocker Spaniel, U156438, Maureen Waldron
14002 Bacchus, Miniature Schnauzer, U156880, Sue Ratz

Ring 1: Performance II Standard
16012 Piper, All-American, U156564, Liza Fuchs

20033 Manny, All-American, U155020, Kristine Derkach
20030 Finn, Border Collie, U152948, Makayla Luse
20023 Fenway, Labrador Retriever, U155040, Beth McClung

Ring 1: Masters Gamblers

24004 Ryder, Golden Retriever, U155787, Deb Barlics
24012 Dezi, Border Collie, U146010, Linda Husson

24014 Torque!, Border Collie, U156009, Trish Dranchak
24013 V-Tach, Australian Shepherd, U155085, Carla Peck
24007 Turismo, Border Collie, U155865, Judy Reilly

24005 Rhyze, Golden Retriever, U151363, Christina Turner
24003 Clip, Border Collie, U153521, Rosie Sutherland
24002 Trey, Border Collie, U155081, Jody Reardon

24001 Rio, Golden Retriever, U143800, Deb Barlics

22029 Tequila, Border Collie, U157253, Kamrin Cierpiszewski
22008 Seb, Border Collie, U155019, Cliff Anderson

22031 Evie, Australian Shepherd, U150258, Stacey Modica
22028 Kai, Border Collie, U149795, Krysta Barnhardt

22027 Ripper Maylott, Border Collie, U151434, Diann Gastley
22023 Rhythm, Border Collie, U153223, Linda Husson

22019 Piper, Australian Shepherd, U146112, Sally Silverman
22017 Reach, Border Collie, U155458, Lisa Signorelli

22012 Rue, Australian Shepherd, U151479, Michelle Miller
22009 Fever, Border Collie, U151775, Sarah Westcott

22015 Scout, Border Collie, U144021, Kamrin Cierpiszewski

20038 Phoenix, Border Collie, U149061, Darryl Power

20040 Athena, Border Collie, U150957, Mary Ellen Barry
20037 Brazen, Border Collie, U152166, Rosemarie Huey
20032 Wicked, English Springer Spaniel, A149655, Tom Ford
20031 Hattie, Border Collie, U156844, Donna Staivecki
20019 Tagg, Australian Shepherd, U154241, Donna Widdowson
20018 Gimmick, All-American, Ul46862, Alaina Axford-Moore
20014 Zoe, All-American, Ul46765, Cliff Anderson

20013 Fae, Border Collie, U156047, Nancy Schilling

20011 Zip, Border Collie, U151298, Blake Rivas

20009 Whin, Border Collie, U152669, Zanya Gissler

20006 Meadow, Border Collie, U155629, Jim Layfield

20001 Gremlin, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, U151382, Charlene Bridgwood
20027 Miles, Border Collie, U156870, Darryl Power

16032 Remus, Rat Terrier, U139406, Deb Stevenson
16028 Journey, All-American, U151621, Ann Petrochko
16009 Tempest, All-American, U143227, Judy Reilly
12002 Lydia, Shetland Sheepdog, U144111, Trisha Gage

12008 Gucci, Poodle (Miniature), U156081, Cindy Madeiros



10006 MomoHa!, All-American, U148814, Jacklyn Murphy
08005 Penny, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, U141403, Lois Mark

Ring 1: Performance III Gamblers

08004 Pixie, All-American, U152514, Thomas Schilpp
08002 Kodi, Jack Russell Terrier, Al55556, Barbara Romano

12006 Shiloh, All-American, U155427, Beth Bond
12001 Memphis, Shetland Sheepdog, U147585, Mary Arose

14005 Solo 6, Border Collie, U139417, Judy Katzwinkel
14008 Pipit Maylott, Border Collie, U139579, Diann Gastley
14006 DeWalt, Border Collie, U146721, Cindy Madeiros

14003 Rush, Border Collie, U142293, Makayla Luse

16022 Denali, Border Collie, U145300, Jeannie Bonsignore
16021 Surge, Border Collie, U139529, Trish Dranchak

16020 Gem, Border Collie, U137217, Rosie Sutherland

16019 Java, Australian Shepherd, U137169, Sally Silverman
16018 Kylie, Border Collie, U146511, Maureen Burke

16007 Rock, Border Collie, U141353, Darryl Power

16005 Fixx, Border Collie, U139696, Rosemarie Huey

20023 Fenway, Labrador Retriever, U155040, Beth McClung
20022 AV, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, U145822, Charlene Bridgwood
20021 Fig, Belgian Malinois, U153775, Lois Mark
20010 Cinder, Labrador Retriever, U150788, Terry Elison
20002 Brig, Border Collie, U152770, Judy Katzwinkel
Ring 1: Veterans Gamblers
16006 Courageous, Labrador Retriever, U149292, Chris Ciardelli

12003 Kash, Labrador Retriever, U141070, Terry Elison

Ring 1: Advanced Gamblers
24009 Tulip, German Shepherd Dog, U154358, Marjorie Hooper
22024 Zippity, Australian Shepherd, A158788, Sally Silverman
22016 Tabby, Border Collie, U155091, Chris Ciardelli
22013 Merry, Border Collie, U156891, Molly Rimmer
22004 Favour, Golden Retriever, A508348, Joann Caperna-Ford
22002 Remy, Australian Shepherd, U154877, Michelle Miller
20039 Vvail, Border Collie, U154151, Deb Goodhart
20035 The Boy, All-American, U158132, Ann Petrochko
20034 Sam, All-American, U156348, Rosie Sutherland
16011 Sqguid, English Cocker Spaniel, U154277, Kaitlyn Dreese
14009 Porsche, English Cocker Spaniel, U159457, Judith Kolva
14004 Pivot, English Cocker Spaniel, U156438, Maureen Waldron
14002 Bacchus, Miniature Schnauzer, U156880, Sue Ratz
12009 Vette, English Cocker Spaniel, U151897, Judith Kolva

10005 Lilly Wasko, Jack Russell Terrier, U154003, Kathleen Wasko

Ring 1: Performance II Gamblers
20033 Manny, All-American, U155020, Kristine Derkach
20030 Finn, Border Collie, U152948, Makayla Luse
Ring 1: Steeplechase

24012 Dezi, Border Collie, U146010, Linda Husson
24011 Grizzly, Border Collie, U160690, Nelci O'Brien



24014
24013
24007
24005
24003
24002
22009

22029
22010
22026
22024
22023
22017
22016
22008
22006
22004
22015

20038
20035
20040
20039
20037
20032
20031
20013
20011
20009
20006
20001
20020
20027

16033
16028
16023
16011
16009
16004
16002

14009
14004
12002

12008
12009

10004
10002

12006

14006
14003

16029
16030
16022
16021
16019

20023
20022
20002
20003

Torque!,

Border Collie,

U156009, Trish Dranchak

V-Tach, Australian Shepherd, U155085, Carla Peck

Turismo,
Rhyze,

Clip,
Trey,

Fever,

Tequila,
Z, Border Collie,

Sir,

Zippity,
Rhythm,

Tabby,

Seb,
Lilu,

Favour,
Scout,

Phoenix,
The Boy,
Athena,

Vail,

Brazen,

Border Collie,
Border Collie,

Border Collie,

Border Collie,
Border Collie,

Border Collie,

Border Collie,
Golden Retriever,

Border Collie,
Border Collie,

U143492,

Border Collie,
Reach, Border Collie,
Border Collie,

Golden Retriever,
Border Collie,
Border Collie,
All-American,

Border Collie,

Border Collie,

Ul153521,
Ul55081,

Ul56684,

Australian Shepherd, A158788,
U153223, Linda Husson
U155458, Lisa Signorelli
U155091, Chris Ciardelli

U155019,
U149385,

U154151,

Ul57253,

A508348,

U155865, Judy Reilly
U151363, Christina Turner

Rosie Sutherland
Jody Reardon

U1l51775, Sarah Westcott

Deb Stevenson

Cliff Anderson
Nelci O'Brien

Ul49061, Darryl Power
U158132, Ann Petrochko
U150957, Mary Ellen Barry

Deb Goodhart

U152166, Rosemarie Huey

Wicked, English Springer Spaniel, A149655, Tom Ford

Hattie,

Fae,
Zip,
Whin,

Meadow,
Gremlin,
Kenzie,
Miles,

Honcho,
Journey,

Border Collie,
Border Collie,
Border Collie,

Border Collie,

Border Collie,

Border Collie,
Border Collie,

All-American,
All-American,
Nimbus, Poodle (Miniature),

U156047,
U151298,
U152669,

U156844, Donna Staivecki

Nancy Schilling
Blake Rivas
Zanya Gissler

U155629, Jim Layfield

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, U151382
U149187, Kamrin Cierpiszewski
U156870, Darryl Power

Ul56807, Alaina Axford-Moore
U1l51621, Ann Petrochko
Ul156572, Laurie Knox

Kamrin Cierpiszewski
Mary Ellen Barry

Sally Silverman

Joann Caperna-Ford
U144021, Kamrin Cierpiszewski

, Charlene Bridgwood

Squid, English Cocker Spaniel, U154277, Kaitlyn Dreese

Tempest,

Ditto, All-American,

Mei-Mei,

Porsche,
Pivot,
Lydia,

Gucci, Poodle (Miniature),
Vette,

Bing,

Biscotti,

Shiloh, All-American,

DeWalt,

Rush,

USA,

Raven,
Denali,
Surge,

Java,

Fenway,

Jack Russell Terrier,
Shetland Sheepdog,

Border Collie,

Border Collie,

All-American,

All-American,

Shetland Sheepdog,

Border Collie,

Border Collie,
Border Collie,
Border Collie,

U160467,

U142293,

U142374,

U143227, Judy Reilly

Sandy Costello

U155587, Jacklyn Murphy

Ul56081, Cindy Madeiros
English Cocker Spaniel, U151897, Judith Kolva

U143688, Zanya Gissler

U160175, Katie Conn

Ring 1: Perf.

U155427, Beth Bond

Ul46721, Cindy Madeiros

Makayla Luse

Donna Staivecki

U139580, Diann Gastley
U145300, Jeannie Bonsignore
U139529, Trish Dranchak

Australian Shepherd, U137169, Sally Silverman

Labrador Retriever,

AV, Chesapeake Bay Retriever,

Brig,
Zam,

Border Collie,
Border Collie,

U152770,
A149535,

U155040, Beth McClung

English Cocker Spaniel, U159457, Judith Kolva
English Cocker Spaniel, U156438, Maureen Waldron
U144111, Trisha Gage

Speed Jumping

U145822, Charlene Bridgwood

Judy Katzwinkel
Donna Staivecki
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Ring 1: Masters Jumpers

24012 Dezi, Border Collie, U146010, Linda Husson

24013 V-Tach, Australian Shepherd, U155085, Carla Peck
24007 Turismo, Border Collie, U155865, Judy Reilly

24005 Rhyze, Golden Retriever, U151363, Christina Turner
24003 Clip, Border Collie, U153521, Rosie Sutherland
24002 Trey, Border Collie, U155081, Jody Reardon

24001 Rio, Golden Retriever, U143800, Deb Barlics

22012 Rue, Australian Shepherd, U151479, Michelle Miller
22010 z, Border Collie, U143492, Mary Ellen Barry

22028 Kai, Border Collie, U149795, Krysta Barnhardt

22027 Ripper Maylott, Border Collie, U151434, Diann Gastley
22019 Piper, Australian Shepherd, U146112, Sally Silverman
22009 Fever, Border Collie, U151775, Sarah Westcott

22008 Seb, Border Collie, U155019, Cliff Anderson

22006 Lilu, Border Collie, U149385, Nelci O'Brien

22023 Rhythm, Border Collie, U153223, Linda Husson

22002 Remy, Australian Shepherd, U154877, Michelle Miller

20038 Phoenix, Border Collie, U149061, Darryl Power

20009 Whin, Border Collie, U152669, Zanya Gissler

20040 Athena, Border Collie, U150957, Mary Ellen Barry
20037 Brazen, Border Collie, U152166, Rosemarie Huey
20032 Wicked, English Springer Spaniel, A149655, Tom Ford
20031 Hattie, Border Collie, U156844, Donna Staivecki
20018 Gimmick, All-American, Ul46862, Alaina Axford-Moore
20014 Zoe, All-American, Ul46765, Cliff Anderson

20013 Fae, Border Collie, U156047, Nancy Schilling

20006 Meadow, Border Collie, U155629, Jim Layfield

20027 Miles, Border Collie, U156870, Darryl Power

16032 Remus, Rat Terrier, U139406, Deb Stevenson
16009 Tempest, All-American, U143227, Judy Reilly

12008 Gucci, Poodle (Miniature), U156081, Cindy Madeiros
12004 Garbo, Poodle (Toy), U138506, Shirlee O'Neill

10005 Lilly Wasko, Jack Russell Terrier, U154003, Kathleen Wasko
10004 Bing, Jack Russell Terrier, U143688, Zanya Gissler

Ring 1: Performance III/Veterans Jumpers
08004 pPixie, All-American, U152514, Thomas Schilpp
12006 Shiloh, All-American, U155427, Beth Bond

14005 Solo 6, Border Collie, U139417, Judy Katzwinkel
14008 Pipit Maylott, Border Collie, U139579, Diann Gastley
14006 DeWalt, Border Collie, U1l46721, Cindy Madeiros

16022 Denali, Border Collie, U145300, Jeannie Bonsignore

16020 Gem, Border Collie, U137217, Rosie Sutherland

16007 Rock, Border Collie, U141353, Darryl Power

16006 Courageous, Labrador Retriever, U149292, Chris Ciardelli
16005 Fixx, Border Collie, U139696, Rosemarie Huey

20033 Manny, All-American, U155020, Kristine Derkach
20026 Maverick, Golden Retriever, U141292, Deb Barlics
20023 Fenway, Labrador Retriever, U155040, Beth McClung
20002 Brig, Border Collie, U152770, Judy Katzwinkel

Ring 1: Advanced Jumpers

24014 Torque!, Border Collie, U156009, Trish Dranchak
24009 Tulip, German Shepherd Dog, U154358, Marjorie Hooper

22024 Zippity, Australian Shepherd, A158788, Sally Silverman
22017 Reach, Border Collie, U155458, Lisa Signorelli
22013 Merry, Border Collie, U156891, Molly Rimmer

20039 Vail, Border Collie, U154151, Deb Goodhart
11



20034

16033
16023

14009
14004
14002
14001

12009

24011
24008
24007
24006

22026

20034
20029

16023
16013
16011
16004
16002

14007
14001

10008
10003
10002

08001

16001
16014

20036

24011
24008
24006

22026
22005
22003

20016
20029
20015
20005

16023
16008
16004
16002

Sam, All-American, U156348, Rosie Sutherland

Honcho, All-American, U156807, Alaina Axford-Moore
Nimbus, Poodle (Miniature), U156572, Laurie Knox

Porsche, English Cocker Spaniel, U159457, Judith Kolva
Pivot, English Cocker Spaniel, U156438, Maureen Waldron
Bacchus, Miniature Schnauzer, U156880, Sue Ratz

Luna, Shetland Sheepdog, U157460, Beth Bond

Vette, English Cocker Spaniel, U151897, Judith Kolva

Ring 1: Performance II Jumpers

Ring 2: Starters Standard

Grizzly, Border Collie, U160690, Nelci O'Brien
Jack, Labrador Retriever, U160206, Terry Elison
Turismo, Border Collie, U155865, Judy Reilly
Eli, Australian Shepherd, U159623, Dawn Wood

Sir, Border Collie, U156684, Deb Stevenson

Sam, All-American, U156348, Rosie Sutherland
Brodie, All-American, U160459, Wendy Cooper

Nimbus, Poodle (Miniature), U156572, Laurie Knox

Sophie, Miniature American Shepherd, U158139, Marcy Armstrong
Squid, English Cocker Spaniel, U154277, Kaitlyn Dreese

Ditto, All-American, U160467, Sandy Costello

Mei-Mei, All-American, U155587, Jacklyn Murphy

Mattie Mae, Rat Terrier, U160557, Janie Harris
Luna, Shetland Sheepdog, U157460, Beth Bond

Mario, Papillon, U156854, Samra Elser
ShockTop, All-American, U150741, Kathy Morgan
Biscotti, Shetland Sheepdog, U160175, Katie Conn

Ring 2: Performance I Standard
Lola, Pug, U159813, Margaret Wisler

Harper, All-American, U157929, Lisa Mann
Cody, Miniature American Shepherd, U158216, Margaret Wisler

Roux, Catahoula Leopard Dog, U155155, Gwen Rynkiewicz

Ring 2: Starters Gamblers

Grizzly, Border Collie, U160690, Nelci O'Brien
Jack, Labrador Retriever, U160206, Terry Elison
Eli, Australian Shepherd, U159623, Dawn Wood

Sir, Border Collie, U156684, Deb Stevenson
Ani, Border Collie, U159527, Krysta Barnhardt
Timmy Tail, English Springer Spaniel, U158122, Tom Ford

Gwin, Border Collie, U160106, Cliff Anderson

Brodie, All-American, U160459, Wendy Cooper

Kona, Border Collie, U158126, Jeannie Bonsignore

Briggs, Soft Coated Wheaten Terrier, U158338, Cliff Anderson

Nimbus, Poodle (Miniature), U156572, Laurie Knox
Onyx, Shetland Sheepdog, U159929, Christina Turner
Ditto, All-American, U1l60467, Sandy Costello
Mei-Mei, All-American, U155587, Jacklyn Murphy
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14007 Mattie Mae, Rat Terrier, U160557, Janie Harris
14001 Luna, Shetland Sheepdog, U157460, Beth Bond

10002 Biscotti, Shetland Sheepdog, U160175, Katie Conn

Ring 2: Performance I Gamblers
08001 Lola, Pug, U159813, Margaret Wisler
16012 Piper, All-American, U1l56564, Liza Fuchs
16001 Harper, All-American, U157929, Lisa Mann
16014 Cody, Miniature American Shepherd, U158216, Margaret Wisler

20036 Roux, Catahoula Leopard Dog, U155155, Gwen Rynkiewicz

Ring 2: Starters Jumpers

24011 Grizzly, Border Collie, U160690, Nelci O'Brien
24006 E1i, Australian Shepherd, U159623, Dawn Wood

22026 Sir, Border Collie, U1l56684, Deb Stevenson

22025 Pirate, Border Collie, U1l60625, Dan Burke

22021 Riddle, Border Collie, U1l60413, Sarah Westcott

22020 Styx, Border Collie, U160670, Mary Ellen Barry

22018 Kai, Border Collie, U155454, Susan Greenholt

22005 Ani, Border Collie, U159527, Krysta Barnhardt

22003 Timmy Tail, English Springer Spaniel, U158122, Tom Ford

20016 Gwin, Border Collie, U160106, Cliff Anderson

20029 Brodie, All-American, U160459, Wendy Cooper

20015 Kona, Border Collie, U158126, Jeannie Bonsignore

20005 Briggs, Soft Coated Wheaten Terrier, U158338, Cliff Anderson
16015 Tikkit, English Cocker Spaniel, U160689, Shirlee O'Neill
16011 Squid, English Cocker Spaniel, U154277, Kaitlyn Dreese

16008 Onyx, Shetland Sheepdog, U159929, Christina Turner

14007 Mattie Mae, Rat Terrier, U1l60557, Janie Harris

10002 Biscotti, Shetland Sheepdog, U1l60175, Katie Conn

Ring 2: Performance I Jumpers
08001 Lola, Pug, U159813, Margaret Wisler
16012 Piper, All-American, U1l56564, Liza Fuchs
16001 Harper, All-American, U157929, Lisa Mann
16014 Cody, Miniature American Shepherd, U158216, Margaret Wisler

20036 Roux, Catahoula Leopard Dog, U155155, Gwen Rynkiewicz

Ring 2: Combined Pairs

20038 Phoenix, Border Collie, U149061, Darryl Power
24012 Dezi, Border Collie, U146010, Linda Husson

20040 Athena, Border Collie, U150957, Mary Ellen Barry
24007 Turismo, Border Collie, U155865, Judy Reilly

22029 Tequila, Border Collie, U157253, Kamrin Cierpiszewski
24004 Ryder, Golden Retriever, U155787, Deb Barlics

22027 Ripper Maylott, Border Collie, U151434, Diann Gastley
24002 Trey, Border Collie, U155081, Jody Reardon

24009 Tulip, German Shepherd Dog, U154358, Marjorie Hooper
24013 V-Tach, Australian Shepherd, U155085, Carla Peck

24006 E1i, Australian Shepherd, U159623, Dawn Wood
24011 Grizzly, Border Collie, U160690, Nelci O'Brien
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24005
24008

10002
24003

10004
10006

22008
22023

22018
22028

22012
22013

20011
22009

20001
22015

20032
22016

20018
20037

20013
20031

20014
20034

12009
20039

10008
16011

16013
16023

16009
16033

14001
14002

16002
22026

14004
14009

20002
20010

16005
20003

16017
20036

12002
20022

14005
16030

Rhyze,

Biscotti,
Clip, Border Collie,

Bing, Jack Russell Terrier,

MomoHa !

Seb, Border Collie,

Rhythm,

Kai, Border Collie,
Kai, Border Collie,

Golden Retriever,
Jack, Labrador Retriever,

, All-American,

Border Collie,

Shetland Sheepdog,

Ul153521,

Ul155019,

Ul55454,
U149795,

U148814,

Ul53223,

U1l51363, Christina Turner
U160206, Terry Elison

U1l60175, Katie Conn
Rosie Sutherland

U143688, Zanya Gissler

Jacklyn Murphy

Cliff Anderson

Linda Husson

Susan Greenholt
Krysta Barnhardt

Rue, Australian Shepherd, U151479, Michelle Miller

Merry,

Zip, Border Collie,

Fever,

Gremlin,

Scout,

Border Collie,

Border Collie,

Border Collie,

Ul51298,

Ul56891,

Ul51775,

U144021,

Molly Rimmer

Blake Rivas

Sarah Westcott

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, U151382

Kamrin Cierpiszewski

Wicked, English Springer Spaniel, A149655, Tom Ford

Tabby,

Border Collie,

Gimmick, All-American,

Brazen,

Fae, Border Collie,

Hattie,

Zoe, All-American,
Sam, All-American,

Vette,

Vail, Border Collie,

Mario,

Border Collie,

Border Collie,

English Cocker

Papillon, U156854,

U156047,

Ul46765,
Ul56348,

U154151,

U155091,
U146862,
U152166,

U156844,

Spaniel,

Squid, English Cocker Spaniel,

Chris Ciardelli

Alaina Axford-Moore
Rosemarie Huey

Nancy Schilling

Donna Staivecki

Cliff Anderson
Rosie Sutherland

U151897, Judith Kolva

Deb Goodhart

Samra Elser

, Charlene Bridgwood

U1l54277, Kaitlyn Dreese

Sophie, Miniature American Shepherd, U158139, Marcy Armstrong

Nimbus,

Poodle (Miniature),

Tempest, All-American,

Honcho,

Luna, Shetland Sheepdog,

Bacchus, Miniature Schnauzer,

All-American,

Mei-Mei, All-American,

Sir, Border Collie,

Pivot,

Porsche,

Brig, Border Collie,
Labrador Retriever,

Cinder,

Fixx, Border Collie,
Zam, Border Collie,

Eowyn,

Lydia,

Solo 6,
Raven,

English Cocker

Portuguese Water Dog,
Roux, Catahoula Leopard Dog,

Shetland Sheepdog,
AV, Chesapeake Bay Retriever,

Border Collie,
Border Collie,

U156684,

U152770,

U139696,
A149535,

U143227,
U156807,

U155587,

Spaniel,

U139417,
U139580,

A153569,
Ul55155,

Ul56572, Laurie Knox

Judy Reilly
Alaina Axford-Moore

Ul157460, Beth Bond
U156880, Sue Ratz

Jacklyn Murphy

Deb Stevenson

U156438, Maureen Waldron

English Cocker Spaniel, U159457, Judith Kolva

Ring 2: Perf. Combined Pairs Rd #1

Judy Katzwinkel
U150788, Terry Elison

Rosemarie Huey
Donna Staivecki

Ul44111, Trisha Gage
Ul45822,

Judy Katzwinkel
Diann Gastley

Donna Terefenko
Gwen Rynkiewicz

Charlene Bridgwood
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14003
16029

12001
12006

08005
14008

08004

22029

22023

24013

22027
24002

24005
24008

20040
24007

22018
22028

16002
22026

12009
20039

20018
20037

20001
22015

20011
22009

20032
22016

20013
20031

20038
24012

14001
16023

14004
14009

16009
16033

10008
16011

10004
10006

Rush, Border Collie,
USA, Border Collie,

Memphis,
Shiloh,

Penny, Cardigan Welsh Corgi,

Shetland Sheepdog,

All-American,

Pipit Maylott, Border

Pixie, All-American,

, UNKNOWN,

Tequila,

Border Collie,

, UNKNOWN,

Rhythm,

Border Collie,

U142293,
Ul42374,

Ul52514,

U155427,

Makayla Luse
Donna Staivecki

Ul47585, Mary Arose

Beth Bond

U141403, Lois Mark

Collie, U139579, Diann Gastley

Ul53223,

Ul1l57253,

Thomas Schilpp

Ring 2: Combined Pairs Rd #2

Linda Husson

V-Tach, Australian Shepherd, U155085, Carla Peck

Ripper Maylott,
Trey, Border Collie,

Rhyze, Golden Retriever,
Jack, Labrador Retriever,

Athena,
Turismo,

Kai, Border Collie,
Kai, Border Collie,

Mei-Mei,

Sir, Border Collie,

Border Collie,

Border Collie,

All-American,

U155454,
U149795,

U156684,

Border Collie,
Ul55081,

U150957,

U155587,

Vette, English Cocker Spaniel,

Vail, Border Collie,

Gimmick,
Brazen,

Gremlin,

All-American,
Border Collie,

U154151,

U146862,
U152166,

Kamrin Cierpiszewski

U151434, Diann Gastley

Jody Reardon

U151363, Christina Turner
U160206, Terry Elison

Mary Ellen Barry

U155865, Judy Reilly

Susan Greenholt
Krysta Barnhardt

Jacklyn Murphy

Deb Stevenson

U151897, Judith Kolva

Deb Goodhart

Alaina Axford-Moore
Rosemarie Huey

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, U151382

Scout, Border Collie,

Zip, Border Collie,

Fever, Border Collie,

Ul51298,

U144021,

U151775,

Kamrin Cierpiszewski

Blake Rivas

Sarah Westcott

Wicked, English Springer Spaniel, A149655, Tom Ford
Tabby, Border Collie,

Fae, Border Collie,

Hattie,

Phoenix,

Dezi, Border Collie,

Luna, Shetland Sheepdog,
Poodle (Miniature),

Nimbus,

Border Collie,

Border Collie,
Ul4e010,

U156047,

U155091,

U156844,

Pivot, English Cocker Spaniel,

Porsche,

Tempest,
Honcho,

Mario, Papillon,

All-American,
All-American,

Ul56854,

U143227,
U156807,

Squid, English Cocker Spaniel,

Bing, Jack Russell Terrier,

MomoHa!,

All-American,

U148814,

Chris Ciardelli

Nancy Schilling

Donna Staivecki

Ul49061, Darryl Power
Linda Husson

U157460, Beth Bond
Ul56572, Laurie Knox

, Charlene Bridgwood

U1l56438, Maureen Waldron
English Cocker Spaniel, U159457, Judith Kolva

Judy Reilly
Alaina Axford-Moore

Samra Elser

U1l54277, Kaitlyn Dreese

U143688, Zanya Gissler

Jacklyn Murphy
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Ring 2: Perf. Combined Pairs Rd #2

20002 Brig, Border Collie, U152770, Judy Katzwinkel
20010 Cinder, Labrador Retriever, U150788, Terry Elison

16005 Fixx, Border Collie, U139696, Rosemarie Huey
20003 Zam, Border Collie, A149535, Donna Staivecki

12002 Lydia, Shetland Sheepdog, U144111, Trisha Gage
20022 AV, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, U145822, Charlene Bridgwood

12001 Memphis, Shetland Sheepdog, U147585, Mary Arose
12006 Shiloh, All-American, U155427, Beth Bond

14005 Solo 6, Border Collie, U139417, Judy Katzwinkel
16030 Raven, Border Collie, U139580, Diann Gastley

16017 Eowyn, Portuguese Water Dog, A153569, Donna Terefenko
, , UNKNOWN,

14003 Rush, Border Collie, U142293, Makayla Luse
16029 USA, Border Collie, U142374, Donna Staivecki

08005 Penny, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, U141403, Lois Mark
14008 Pipit Maylott, Border Collie, U139579, Diann Gastley

Sunday, May 2, 2021

Ring 1: Performance I Jumpers

12005 Carlie, Miniature American Shepherd, U160410, George Shoemaker
12007 Agnes, All-American, U160623, Tammy Styer

16012 Piper, All-American, U1l56564, Liza Fuchs
16025 Malcolm, Bearded Collie, U154001, Anita Weiss
16026 Jovie, Australian Shepherd, U139602, Julie Cenci

20017 Magic, German Shepherd Dog, U159816, Lindsay Brown
20025 Quilo, Australian Shepherd, U160583, Carolynn Velas
20036 Roux, Catahoula Leopard Dog, U155155, Gwen Rynkiewicz

Ring 1: Starters Jumpers
24008 Jack, Labrador Retriever, U160206, Terry Elison

22001 Victory, Border Collie, U160636, Kelli Herbst

22003 Timmy Tail, English Springer Spaniel, U158122, Tom Ford
22007 Special, Border Collie, U155313, Rafe Herbst

22020 Styx, Border Collie, U160670, Mary Ellen Barry

22021 Riddle, Border Collie, U1l60413, Sarah Westcott

22025 Pirate, Border Collie, U160625, Dan Burke

20005 Briggs, Soft Coated Wheaten Terrier, U158338, Cliff Anderson
20015 Kona, Border Collie, U158126, Jeannie Bonsignore

20029 Brodie, All-American, U160459, Wendy Cooper

20016 Gwin, Border Collie, U160106, Cliff Anderson

16008 Onyx, Shetland Sheepdog, U159929, Christina Turner

16011 Squid, English Cocker Spaniel, U154277, Kaitlyn Dreese

16013 Sophie, Miniature American Shepherd, U158139, Marcy Armstrong
16015 Tikkit, English Cocker Spaniel, U160689, Shirlee O'Neill

14007 Mattie Mae, Rat Terrier, U1l60557, Janie Harris
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10001 Bruno, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, U156725, Anita Weiss
10008 Mario, Papillon, U156854, Samra Elser

Ring 1: Performance II Jumpers

20024 wWally, All-American, U158424, Amanda Rose
20030 Finn, Border Collie, U152948, Makayla Luse

Ring 1: Advanced Jumpers

14001 Luna, Shetland Sheepdog, U157460, Beth Bond
14002 Bacchus, Miniature Schnauzer, U156880, Sue Ratz
14004 Pivot, English Cocker Spaniel, U156438, Maureen Waldron

16033 Honcho, All-American, U156807, Alaina Axford-Moore
20035 The Boy, All-American, U158132, Ann Petrochko

22004 Favour, Golden Retriever, A508348, Joann Caperna-Ford
22013 Merry, Border Collie, U156891, Molly Rimmer
22017 Reach, Border Collie, U155458, Lisa Signorelli

24009 Tulip, German Shepherd Dog, U154358, Marjorie Hooper
24014 Torque!, Border Collie, U156009, Trish Dranchak

Ring 1: Performance III/Veterans Jumpers
04001 Phire, Pomeranian, U138952, Jacky Mento

08003 Gallifrey, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, U151264, Mike Amole
08004 Pixie, All-American, U152514, Thomas Schilpp
08005 Penny, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, U141403, Lois Mark

12003 Kash, Labrador Retriever, U141070, Terry Elison
12006 Shiloh, All-American, U155427, Beth Bond

14003 Rush, Border Collie, U142293, Makayla Luse

14008 Pipit Maylott, Border Collie, U139579, Diann Gastley
14005 Solo 6, Border Collie, U139417, Judy Katzwinkel
14006 DeWalt, Border Collie, U146721, Cindy Madeiros

16003 Wager, Border Collie, U143461, Ann Fake

16005 Fixx, Border Collie, U139696, Rosemarie Huey

16006 Courageous, Labrador Retriever, U149292, Chris Ciardelli
16007 Rock, Border Collie, U141353, Darryl Power

16021 Surge, Border Collie, U139529, Trish Dranchak

16022 Denali, Border Collie, U145300, Jeannie Bonsignore

16027 Danny, All-American, U150972, Cindy Feroe

16031 Bryn, Border Collie, Al44638, Jacky Mento

16030 Raven, Border Collie, U139580, Diann Gastley

20007 Odie, All-American, U155027, Amanda Rose

20010 Cinder, Labrador Retriever, U150788, Terry Elison
20021 Fig, Belgian Malinois, U153775, Lois Mark

20023 Fenway, Labrador Retriever, U155040, Beth McClung
20026 Maverick, Golden Retriever, U141292, Deb Barlics
20033 Manny, All-American, U155020, Kristine Derkach
20002 Brig, Border Collie, U152770, Judy Katzwinkel

Ring 1: Masters Jumpers

10005 Lilly Wasko, Jack Russell Terrier, U154003, Kathleen Wasko
10007 Lyric, Jack Russell Terrier, U148642, Jan Thomas

12004 Garbo, Poodle (Toy), U1l38506, Shirlee O'Neill
12008 Gucci, Poodle (Miniature), U156081, Cindy Madeiros

16009 Tempest, All-American, U143227, Judy Reilly
16028 Journey, All-American, U151621, Ann Petrochko
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20027 Miles, Border Collie, U156870, Darryl Power

20014 Zoe, All-American, Ul46765, Cliff Anderson

20040 Athena, Border Collie, U150957, Mary Ellen Barry
20004 Spectacular, Border Collie, U143622, Kelli Herbst
20006 Meadow, Border Collie, U155629, Jim Layfield

20008 Enzo, Border Collie, U152378, Jennifer Seidel

20013 Fae, Border Collie, U156047, Nancy Schilling

20018 Gimmick, All-American, Ul146862, Alaina Axford-Moore
20019 Tagg, Australian Shepherd, U154241, Donna Widdowson
20028 Leia, Border Collie, U153276, Ann Fake

20032 wWicked, English Springer Spaniel, A149655, Tom Ford
20038 Phoenix, Border Collie, U149061, Darryl Power

22015 Scout, Border Collie, U144021, Kamrin Cierpiszewski
22023 Rhythm, Border Collie, U153223, Linda Husson

22008 Seb, Border Collie, U155019, Cliff Anderson

22009 Fever, Border Collie, U151775, Sarah Westcott

22027 Ripper Maylott, Border Collie, U151434, Diann Gastley
22010 7z, Border Collie, U143492, Mary Ellen Barry

22029 Tequila, Border Collie, U157253, Kamrin Cierpiszewski

24001 Rio, Golden Retriever, U143800, Deb Barlics
24005 Rhyze, Golden Retriever, U151363, Christina Turner
24007 Turismo, Border Collie, U155865, Judy Reilly
24013 V-Tach, Australian Shepherd, U155085, Carla Peck
24012 Dezi, Border Collie, U146010, Linda Husson
Ring 1: Performance I Snooker

12007 Agnes, All-American, U160623, Tammy Styer

16012 Piper, All-American, U1l56564, Liza Fuchs
16026 Jovie, Australian Shepherd, U139602, Julie Cenci

20025 Quilo, Australian Shepherd, U160583, Carolynn Velas
20017 Magic, German Shepherd Dog, U159816, Lindsay Brown
20036 Roux, Catahoula Leopard Dog, U155155, Gwen Rynkiewicz
Ring 1: Starters Snooker
14007 Mattie Mae, Rat Terrier, U1l60557, Janie Harris
16008 Onyx, Shetland Sheepdog, U159929, Christina Turner
16011 Sqguid, English Cocker Spaniel, U154277, Kaitlyn Dreese
16013 Sophie, Miniature American Shepherd, U158139, Marcy Armstrong
20005 Briggs, Soft Coated Wheaten Terrier, U158338, Cliff Anderson
20015 Kona, Border Collie, U158126, Jeannie Bonsignore
20029 Brodie, All-American, U160459, Wendy Cooper
20016 Gwin, Border Collie, U1l60106, Cliff Anderson

22003 Timmy Tail, English Springer Spaniel, U158122, Tom Ford
22020 Styx, Border Collie, U160670, Mary Ellen Barry

24008 Jack, Labrador Retriever, U160206, Terry Elison

Ring 1: Performance II Snooker

16025 Malcolm, Bearded Collie, U154001, Anita Weiss
16027 Danny, All-American, U150972, Cindy Feroe

20024 wWally, All-American, U158424, Amanda Rose
20030 Finn, Border Collie, U152948, Makayla Luse

Ring 1: Advanced Snooker
10001 Bruno, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, U156725, Anita Weiss

14001 Luna, Shetland Sheepdog, U157460, Beth Bond
14002 Bacchus, Miniature Schnauzer, U156880, Sue Ratz
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16033

22004
22013
22017
22018

24007
24009
24014

04001

12003

16006

14005
14008
14003
14006

16031
16007
16003
16018
16005
16021

20021
20007
20033
20010
20023
20002

08004
08003
08005

12006

22023
22008
22031
22027
22010
22009
22029

24004
24005
24013
24012

20027
20018
20013
20014
20037
20040
20008
20019
20032
20004
20001

Honcho,

Favour,

All-American, U156807, Alaina Axford-

Golden Retriever, A508348, Joann Cape

Merry, Border Collie, U156891, Molly Rimmer
Reach, Border Collie, U155458, Lisa Signorell
Kai, Border Collie, U155454, Susan Greenholt

Turismo,

Border Collie, U155865, Judy Reilly

Tulip, German Shepherd Dog, U154358, Marjorie

Torque!,

Border Collie, U156009, Trish Dranch

Ring

Phire, Pomeranian, U138952, Jacky Mento

Kash, Labrador Retriever, U141070, Terry Elis

Courageous, Labrador Retriever, U149292, Chri

Solo 6,

Moore
rna-Ford

i

Hooper
ak

1: Veterans Snooker

on

s Ciardelli

Ring 1: Performance III Snooker

Border Collie, U139417, Judy Katzwink

Pipit Maylott, Border Collie, U139579, Diann
Rush, Border Collie, U142293, Makayla Luse

DeWalt,

Border Collie, U146721, Cindy Madeiro

Bryn, Border Collie, A144638, Jacky Mento
Rock, Border Collie, U141353, Darryl Power
Wager, Border Collie, U143461, Ann Fake
Kylie, Border Collie, U146511, Maureen Burke
Fixx, Border Collie, U139696, Rosemarie Huey
Surge, Border Collie, U139529, Trish Dranchak

Fig, Belgian Malinois, U153775, Lois Mark
Odie, All-American, U155027, Amanda Rose
Manny, All-American, U155020, Kristine Derkac

Cinder,
Fenway,

Labrador Retriever, U150788, Terry El
Labrador Retriever, U155040, Beth McC

Brig, Border Collie, U152770, Judy Katzwinkel

Pixie, All-American, U152514, Thomas Schilpp
Gallifrey, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, U151264, Mik
Penny, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, U141403, Lois Ma

Shiloh,

Rhythm,

All-American, U155427, Beth Bond

Ring

Border Collie, U153223, Linda Husson

Seb, Border Collie, U155019, Cliff Anderson
Evie, Australian Shepherd, U150258, Stacey Mo
Ripper Maylott, Border Collie, U151434, Diann
Z, Border Collie, U143492, Mary Ellen Barry
Fever, Border Collie, U151775, Sarah Westcott

Tequila,

Border Collie, U157253, Kamrin Cierp

Ryder, Golden Retriever, U155787, Deb Barlics
Rhyze, Golden Retriever, U151363, Christina T

V-Tach,

Australian Shepherd, U155085, Carla P

Dezi, Border Collie, U146010, Linda Husson

Miles, Border Collie, U156870, Darryl Power

Gimmick,

All-American, Ul46862, Alaina Axford

Fae, Border Collie, U156047, Nancy Schilling
Zoe, All-American, Ul146765, Cliff Anderson

Brazen,
Athena,

Border Collie, U152166, Rosemarie Hue
Border Collie, U150957, Mary Ellen Ba

Enzo, Border Collie, U152378, Jennifer Seidel
Tagg, Australian Shepherd, U154241, Donna Wid

Wicked,

English Springer Spaniel, A149655, To

Spectacular, Border Collie, U143622, Kelli He

Gremlin,

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever,

el
Gastley

S

h
ison
lung

e Amole
rk

1: Masters Snooker

dica
Gastley

iszewski

urner
eck

-Moore

y
rry

dowson

m Ford

rbst

U151382, Charlene Bridgwood
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20028
20038

10005

14004

12008

16009

12005
12007

16025
16026

20017
20024
20025
20036

10001
10003
10007
10008

14001
14007

16011

20029

24007
24008

16012

20030
20033

14002
14004

16033

20006
20027
20035

22013
22016
22017
22018
22027
22031

24009
24014

Leia, Border Collie, U153276, Ann Fake
Phoenix, Border Collie, U149061, Darryl Power

Lilly Wasko, Jack Russell Terrier, U154003, Kathleen Wasko
Pivot, English Cocker Spaniel, U156438, Maureen Waldron
Gucci, Poodle (Miniature), U156081, Cindy Madeiros

Tempest, All-American, U143227, Judy Reilly

Ring 1: Performance I Standard

Carlie, Miniature American Shepherd, U160410, George Shoemaker
Agnes, All-American, U160623, Tammy Styer

Malcolm, Bearded Collie, U154001, Anita Weiss
Jovie, Australian Shepherd, U139602, Julie Cenci

Magic, German Shepherd Dog, U159816, Lindsay Brown
Wally, All-American, U158424, Amanda Rose

Quilo, Australian Shepherd, U160583, Carolynn Velas
Roux, Catahoula Leopard Dog, U155155, Gwen Rynkiewicz

Ring 1: Starters Standard
Bruno, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, U156725, Anita Weiss
ShockTop, All-American, U150741, Kathy Morgan
Lyric, Jack Russell Terrier, U148642, Jan Thomas

Mario, Papillon, U156854, Samra Elser

Luna, Shetland Sheepdog, U157460, Beth Bond
Mattie Mae, Rat Terrier, U160557, Janie Harris

Squid, English Cocker Spaniel, U154277, Kaitlyn Dreese
Brodie, All-American, U160459, Wendy Cooper

Turismo, Border Collie, U155865, Judy Reilly
Jack, Labrador Retriever, U160206, Terry Elison

Ring 1: Performance II Standard
Piper, All-American, U156564, Liza Fuchs

Finn, Border Collie, U152948, Makayla Luse
Manny, All-American, U155020, Kristine Derkach

Ring 1: Advanced Standard

Bacchus, Miniature Schnauzer, U156880, Sue Ratz
Pivot, English Cocker Spaniel, U156438, Maureen Waldron

Honcho, All-American, U156807, Alaina Axford-Moore

Meadow, Border Collie, U155629, Jim Layfield
Miles, Border Collie, U156870, Darryl Power
The Boy, All-American, U158132, Ann Petrochko

Merry, Border Collie, U156891, Molly Rimmer

Tabby, Border Collie, U155091, Chris Ciardelli

Reach, Border Collie, U155458, Lisa Signorelli

Kai, Border Collie, U155454, Susan Greenholt

Ripper Maylott, Border Collie, U151434, Diann Gastley
Evie, Australian Shepherd, U150258, Stacey Modica

Tulip, German Shepherd Dog, U154358, Marjorie Hooper

Torque!, Border Collie, U156009, Trish Dranchak

Ring 1: Veterans Standard
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12003 Kash, Labrador Retriever, U141070, Terry Elison

16006 Courageous, Labrador Retriever, U149292, Chris Ciardelli

Ring 1: Performance III Standard

08003 Gallifrey, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, U151264, Mike Amole
08004 Pixie, All-American, U152514, Thomas Schilpp

12002 Lydia, Shetland Sheepdog, U144111, Trisha Gage
12006 Shiloh, All-American, U155427, Beth Bond

14005 Solo 6, Border Collie, U139417, Judy Katzwinkel
14006 DeWalt, Border Collie, U146721, Cindy Madeiros

16003 Wager, Border Collie, U143461, Ann Fake

16005 Fixx, Border Collie, U139696, Rosemarie Huey

16007 Rock, Border Collie, U141353, Darryl Power

16010 Jilly, Miniature American Shepherd, U153943, Leslie Stevenson
16018 Kylie, Border Collie, Ul146511, Maureen Burke

16022 Denali, Border Collie, U145300, Jeannie Bonsignore

16027 Danny, All-American, U150972, Cindy Feroe

20010 Cinder, Labrador Retriever, U150788, Terry Elison
20022 AV, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, U145822, Charlene Bridgwood
20002 Brig, Border Collie, U152770, Judy Katzwinkel

Ring 1: Masters Standard
10005 Lilly Wasko, Jack Russell Terrier, U154003, Kathleen Wasko
12008 Gucci, Poodle (Miniature), U156081, Cindy Madeiros

16009 Tempest, All-American, U143227, Judy Reilly
16028 Journey, All-American, U151621, Ann Petrochko

20040 Athena, Border Collie, U150957, Mary Ellen Barry

20014 Zoe, All-American, Ul46765, Cliff Anderson

20001 Gremlin, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, U151382, Charlene Bridgwood
20008 Enzo, Border Collie, U152378, Jennifer Seidel

20013 Fae, Border Collie, U156047, Nancy Schilling

20018 Gimmick, All-American, U1l46862, Alaina Axford-Moore

20028 Leia, Border Collie, U153276, Ann Fake

20032 Wicked, English Springer Spaniel, A149655, Tom Ford

20037 Brazen, Border Collie, U152166, Rosemarie Huey

20038 Phoenix, Border Collie, U149061, Darryl Power

22023 Rhythm, Border Collie, U153223, Linda Husson

22009 Fever, Border Collie, U151775, Sarah Westcott

22015 Scout, Border Collie, U144021, Kamrin Cierpiszewski
22010 7z, Border Collie, U143492, Mary Ellen Barry

22008 Seb, Border Collie, U155019, Cliff Anderson

24004 Ryder, Golden Retriever, U155787, Deb Barlics
24005 Rhyze, Golden Retriever, U151363, Christina Turner
24013 V-Tach, Australian Shepherd, U155085, Carla Peck
24012 Dezi, Border Collie, U146010, Linda Husson
Ring 1: Performance Grand Prix
08003 Gallifrey, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, U151264, Mike Amole

12006 Shiloh, All-American, U155427, Beth Bond

16021 Surge, Border Collie, U139529, Trish Dranchak
16022 Denali, Border Collie, U145300, Jeannie Bonsignore

20002 Brig, Border Collie, U152770, Judy Katzwinkel
20022 AV, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, U145822, Charlene Bridgwood

21



12002
14004

16009
16028
16011
16033

20014
20020
20040
20001
20006
20008
20013
20032
20035
20037
20038

22015
22023
22016
22017
22008
22010
22029

22009
24005
24007
24013
24014
24012

Lydia,
Pivot,

Tempest, All-American,

Journey, All-American,

Shetland Sheepdog,

English Cocker Spaniel,

Squid, English Cocker Spaniel,
Honcho, All-American,

Zoe, All-American,
Border Collie,
Border Collie,

Kenzie,
Athena,
Gremlin,
Meadow,

Enzo,

Fae, Border Collie,

Border Collie,

Ul46765,

Border Collie,

Ul56047,

Ul56807,

Ul52378,

Ring 1: Grand

Ul44111, Trisha Gage

Prix Qualifier

U1l56438, Maureen Waldron

U143227, Judy Reilly
U151621, Ann Petrochko

Ul54277, Kaitlyn Dree
Alaina Axford-Moore

Cliff Anderson

U149187, Kamrin Cierpiszewski
U150957, Mary Ellen Barry
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, U151382
U155629, Jim Layfield

Jennifer Seidel

Nancy Schilling

Wicked, English Springer Spaniel, A149655, Tom Ford

The Boy,
Brazen,
Phoenix,

Scout,

Rhythm,

Tabby,
Reach,

Seb, Border Collie,
Z, Border Collie,

Tequila, Border Collie,

Fever,
Rhyze,

Turismo,

Border Collie,

Border Collie,
Border Collie,

Border Collie,

Golden Retriever,
Border Collie,

All-American,
Border Collie,
Border Collie,

Border Collie,

U155019,
U143492,
U157253,

U144021,

U155091,
U155458,

U151775,

U158132, Ann Petrochko
Ul52166, Rosemarie Huey
Ul149061, Darryl Power

Kamrin Cierpiszewski

U153223, Linda Husson

Chris Ciardelli
Lisa Signorelli

Cliff Anderson
Mary Ellen Barry
Kamrin Cierpiszewski

Sarah Westcott

U151363, Christina Turner
U155865, Judy Reilly

V-Tach, Australian Shepherd, U155085, Carla Peck

Torque!,

Dezi,

Border Collie,

Border Collie,

Ul46010,

U156009, Trish Dranchak

Linda Husson

se

, Charlene Bridgwood
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